

SC-04(08)2015

Order No.17

Dated: 11.04.2019

Sixty eight accused persons on /CB and fourteen accused persons are present by filing hazira and another fifty four accused persons are absent by petition praying for time today.

No E/R of W/A against the rest accused persons.

Heard both sides, considered and prayer for time is allowed.

Fix-01.07.2019 for E/R of W/A & Appearance.

D/C by me

ADJ, 2nd Court

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas